Data sheet

Artikelnummer
Artikelname
EAN-Nummer

Material

LED

Nennlebensdauer
Bemessungslebensdauer
Energieverbrauchs in kwh/1000h
Nennleistungsaufnahme
Bemessungsleistungsaufnahme
Nennlichtstrom
Bemessungslichtstrom
Leistungsfaktor
Lampenlichtstromerhalt
Sockel

Farbtemperatur
Dimmbar

Spannung
Betriebsfrequenz
Abstrahlwinkel
Schaltzyklen

Anlaufzeit auf 60%
Zindzeit

Quecksilberfrei
Farbwiedergabeindex
Vgl. zu herkémmlicher
Glihlampe
Energieeffizienzklasse
ArtikelmaRe in mm

20058

SI LED C35 Kerze Filament 4W
9100000811376
Aluminum, Glas
Luminus Devices
15.000 h

15.000 h

4,00 kwh

4,00 Watt

4,00 Watt

470 Lumen

470 Lumen

>0.8

0.7

E14

Warm Weil3 - 2.700 Kelvins
Ja

220-240V

50 Hz

300°

20.000

<1s

<0.5s

Ja

>80

40 Watt

A++
106*35

EHEPIWA - EVEPYELD

At

A 4
D 4
E 4

4 wwh/1000h



http://www.linguee.de/deutsch-englisch/uebersetzung/Nennleistung.html

